

Indian River County Florida

Indian River County Administration Complex 1801 27th Street, Building A Vero Beach, Florida, 32960-3388 www.ircgov.com

Legislation Text

File #: 23-0035, Version: 1

Sebastian River Improvement District - Indian River County Fire Station #7, Interlocal Agreement (IRC-1911) Public Works recommends the Board of County Commissioners approve the "Sebastian River Improvement District - Indian River County Fire Station #7 Interlocal Agreement" and authorize the Chairman to execute the same.